Results

Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, 3 meters, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Anna Lindberg Sweden 303.12
2. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 301.62
3. Tania Gagnotto Italy 298.38
4. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 283.26
5. Sotiria Koutsopetrou Greece 265.29
6. Estelle Escoffier France 229.86

Preliminary

7. Nora Barta Hungary 248.07
8. Tandi Gerrard Great Britain 239.49
9. Nora Subschinski Germany 232.80
10. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 227.85
11. Leire Eizaguirre Spain 219.48
12. Anastasia Salivonchik Belarus 212.34
13. Eva Kimlova Switzerland 182.46
14. Marija lvezic Serbia Montenegro 175.65



Results

Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/8/04

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary

Diver Team Result
1. Natalia Oumyskova Russia 284.43
2. Olena Fedorova Ukraine 283.11
3. Tania Gagnotto Italy 274.08
4. Sotiria Koutsopetrou Greece 256.86
5. Anna Lindberg Sweden 254.67
6. Estelle Escoffier France 249.66
7. Nora Barta Hungary 248.07
8. Tandi Gerrard Great Britain 239.49
9. Nora Subschinski Germany 232.80
10. Veronika Kratochwil Austria 227.85
11. Leire Eizaguirre Spain 219.48
12. Anastasia Salivonchik Belarus 212.34
13. Eva Kimlova Switzerland 182.46
14. Marija lvezic Serbia Montenegro 175.65

oy oy oNONONO)



Results

Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, platform, Final

Diver Team
1. Olena Zhupina Ukraine
2. Anja Richter Austria
3. Annette Gamm Germany
4. Valentina Marocchi Italy
5. Dolores Saez De Ibarra Spain
6. Alissa Bondarenko Russia

Preliminary

7. Stacie Powell Great Britain
8. Elina Eggers Sweden
9. Eftychia Pappa Greece

10. Lucie Absolonova Czeck Republic

Result
310.83
306.69
306.39
274.56
241.92
233.28

234.03
207.21
202.59
191.52



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Annette Gamm Germany 325.23
2. Olena Zhupina Ukraine 306.75
3. Valentina Marocchi Italy 278.46
4. Anja Richter Austria 268.11
5. Alissa Bondarenko Russia 252.39
6. Dolores Saez De Ibarra Spain 242.58
7. Stacie Powell Great Britain 234.03
8. Elina Eggers Sweden 207.21
9. Eftychia Pappa Greece 202.59
10. Lucie Absolonova Czeck Republic 191.52
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Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, 3 meters syncro, Final

Diver

1. Anna Looze / Natalia Oumyskova

2. Kiristina Ishchenko / Olena Fedorova
Round 3

3. Tandi Gerrard / Jane Smith
Round 2

4. D. Georgatou / S. Koutsopetrou
Preliminary

5. D. Romenskaya / A. Salivonchik
6. T. Gagnotto / V. Marocchi
7. Saez De Ibarra / Eizaguirre
8. Katja Dieckow / Nora Subschinski
9. Villd Kormos / Nora Barta
10. Elina Eggers / Michaela Tredal
11. E. Escoffier / C. Monnery

Results

Team
Russia
Ukraine

Great Britain
Greece

Belarus
Italy
Spain
Germany
Hungary
Sweden
France

Result
66.12
59.13

44.10

47.88

151.56
149.49
148.56
145.80
142.56
136.59
136.44



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, 3 meters syncro, Round 2

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Kiristina Ishchenko / Olena Fedorova Ukraine 70.56
2. Tandi Gerrard / Jane Smith Great Britain 60.75
3. Anna Looze / Natalia Oumyskova Russia 55.68
4. D. Georgatou / S. Koutsopetrou Greece 47.88
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Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, 3 meters syncro, Round 3

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Anna Looze / Natalia Oumyskova Russia 62.10
2. Kiristina Ishchenko / Olena Fedorova Ukraine 58.80
3. Tandi Gerrard / Jane Smith Great Britain 44.10



Results

Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, 3 meters syncro, Preliminary

OO0 00

Diver Team Result

1. Anna Looze / Natalia Oumyskova Russia 169.50
2. Kiristina Ishchenko / Olena Fedorova Ukraine 161.58
3. D. Georgatou / S. Koutsopetrou Greece 154.32
4. Tandi Gerrard / Jane Smith Great Britain 153.51
5. D. Romenskaya / A. Salivonchik Belarus 151.56
6. T. Gagnotto / V. Marocchi Italy 149.49
7. Saez De Ibarra / Eizaguirre Spain 148.56
8. Katja Dieckow / Nora Subschinski Germany 145.80
9. Vill6 Kormos / Nora Barta Hungary 142.56
10. Elina Eggers / Michaela Tredal Sweden 136.59

11. E. Escoffier / C. Monnery France 136.44



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, platform syncro, Final

Diver

1. Nora Subschinski / Annette Gamm

2. Yulia Drozdova / Yulia Koltunova
Round 3

3. Anja Richter / Marion Reiff
Round 2

4. Olena Zhupina / Olga Leonova
Preliminary

5. V. Marocchi/ B. Spaziani
6. E. Pappa/F. Sfakianou
7. D. Saez De Ibarra / L. Santos
8. Hayley Lambert / Brooke Graddon
9. Elina Eggers / Maria Meckbach

Results

Team
Germany
Russia

Austria
Ukraine

Italy

Greece
Spain

Great Britain
Sweden

Result
76.50
56.64

54.81

61.32

153.24
147.72
147.36
141.72
140.01



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, platform syncro, Round 2

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Yulia Drozdova / Yulia Koltunova Russia 68.34
2. Nora Subschinski / Annette Gamm Germany 63.90
3. Anja Richter / Marion Reiff Austria 62.16
4. Olena Zhupina / Olga Leonova Ukraine 61.32
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Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Women, platform syncro, Round 3

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Nora Subschinski / Annette Gamm Germany 60.48
2. Yulia Drozdova / Yulia Koltunova Russia 54.90
3. Anja Richter / Marion Reiff Austria 54.81



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/8/04

Results

Women, platform syncro, Preliminary

Diver Team Result
1. Nora Subschinski / Annette Gamm Germany 161.10
2. Olena Zhupina / Olga Leonova Ukraine 159.90
3. Yulia Drozdova / Yulia Koltunova Russia 159.24
4. Anja Richter / Marion Reiff Austria 156.48
5. V. Marocchi / B. Spaziani Italy 153.24
6. E. Pappa/F. Sfakianou Greece 147.72
7. D. Saez De Ibarra/ L. Santos Spain 147.36
8. Hayley Lambert / Brooke Graddon Great Britain 141.72
9. Elina Eggers / Maria Meckbach Sweden 140.01
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Arena Diving Champions Cup

Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, 3 meters, Final

arwpdpRE

6.

Diver

Vassily Lissovsky
Dmytro Lysenko
Javier lllana
Sergeri Kuchmasov
Jukka Piekkanen
Thomas Bimis

Preliminary

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Imre Lengyel

Magnus Frick

Blake Aldridge
Jean-Romain Delaloye
Christopher Sacchin
Christian Loffler

Sime Peric

Grzegorz Szczepek
Constantin Blaha

Results

Team
Russia
Ukraine
Spain
Belarus
Finland
Greece

Hungary
Sweden
Great Britain
Switzerland
Italy
Germany
Croatia
Poland
Austria

Result
428.40
411.57
384.21
367.53
359.82
333.45

332.64
330.18
328.77
320.88
318.33
302.01
271.53
245.19
243.69



Arena Diving Champions Cup

Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraine 410.64
2. Vassily Lissovsky Russia 374.91
3. Sergeri Kuchmasov Belarus 361.74
4. Javier lllana Spain 358.32
5. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 340.92
6. Thomas Bimis Greece 334.23
7. Imre Lengyel Hungary 332.64
8. Magnus Frick Sweden 330.18
9. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 328.77
10. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 320.88
11. Christopher Sacchin Italy 318.33
12. Christian Loffler Germany 302.01
13. Sime Peric Croatia 271.53
14. Grzegorz Szczepek Poland 245.19
15. Constantin Blaha Austria 243.69



Results

Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, platform, Final

Diver Team

1. Roman Volodkov Ukraine

2. Sascha Klein Germany

3. Oleg Vikoulov Russia

4. Robin Johansson Sweden

5. Francesco Dell'lUomo Italy

6. Sotirios Trakas Greece
Preliminary

7. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland

8. Andrei Mamontov Belarus

9. Hovhannes Avtandilyan Armenia

Blake Aldridge Great Britain

Result
465.60
396.99
384.36
380.04
370.17
254.34

323.91
308.40
280.71
did not finish



Arena Diving Champions Cup

Stockholm, 2/8/04

Men, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Roman Volodkov Ukraine 426.03
2. Francesco Dell'lUomo Italy 421.05
3. Oleg Vikoulov Russia 398.01
4. Sotirios Trakas Greece 361.65
5. Robin Johansson Sweden 351.93
6. Sascha Klein Germany 345.00
7. Jean-Romain Delaloye Switzerland 323.91
8. Andrei Mamontov Belarus 308.40
9. Hovhannes Avtandilyan Armenia 280.71

Blake Aldridge Great Britain did not finish
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Results

Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, 3 meters syncro, Final

Diver Team Result
1. Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi Italy 76.50
2. Christian Loffler / Frank Sander Germany 65.28
Round 3
3. Thomas Bimis / Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 46.80
Round 2
4. Sergeuei Anikin / Dmitri Baybakov Russia 60.30
Preliminary
5. Dmytro Lysenko / Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 159.30
6. Jukka Piekkanen / Ville Vahtola Finland 158.40
7. S. Kuchmasov / A. Varlamov Belarus 156.30
8. Javier lllana / Jose Miguel Gil Spain 155.85
9. A. Kozdranski/ G. Kozdranski Poland 155.40
10. J. Delaloye / L. Sauthier Switzerland 147.90
11. Daniel Egana/ José Egana Sweden 146.40
12. Sime Peric / Pervan Vasmenko Croatia 127.50

13. Marc Holdsworth / Michael Barnes Great Britain 124.50



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, 3 meters syncro, Round 2

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi Italy 67.50
2. Christian Loffler / Frank Sander Germany 64.17
3. Thomas Bimis / Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 63.90
4. Sergeuei Anikin / Dmitri Baybakov Russia 60.30



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, 3 meters syncro, Round 3

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi Italy 72.42
2. Christian Loffler / Frank Sander Germany 66.60
3. Thomas Bimis / Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 46.80



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/8/04

Men, 3 meters syncro, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Christian Loffler / Frank Sander Germany 170.07
2. Nicola Marconi / Tommaso Marconi Italy 167.34
3. Thomas Bimis / Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 166.80
4. Sergeuei Anikin / Dmitri Baybakov Russia 160.80
5. Dmytro Lysenko / Yuriy Shlyakov Ukraine 159.30
6. Jukka Piekkanen / Ville Vahtola Finland 158.40
7. S. Kuchmasov / A. Varlamov Belarus 156.30
8. Javier lllana / Jose Miguel Gil Spain 155.85
9. A. Kozdranski/ G. Kozdranski Poland 155.40
10. J. Delaloye / L. Sauthier Switzerland 147.90
11. Daniel Egana/ José Egana Sweden 146.40
12. Sime Peric / Pervan Vasmenko Croatia 127.50
13. Marc Holdsworth / Michael Barnes Great Britain 124.50
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Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, platform syncro, Final

Diver

1. Roman Volodkov / Anton Zakharov

2. O. Vikoulov / K. Khanbekov
Round 3

3. Norman Becker / Stefan Ulrich
Round 2

4. A.Varlamov / A. Mamontov
Preliminary

5. Blake Aldridge / Garreth Jones

6. Sotirios Trakas / loannis Gavriilidis

7. M. Mazzucchi/ C. Sacchin

Results

Team
Ukraine
Russia

Germany
Belarus
Great Britain

Greece
Italy

Result
83.52
83.22

58.50
68.40
156.72

151.56
149.52



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, platform syncro, Round 2

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Norman Becker / Stefan Ulrich Germany 72.00
2. O. Vikoulov / K. Khanbekov Russia 69.54
3. Roman Volodkov / Anton Zakharov Ukraine 69.12
4. A. Varlamov / A. Mamontov Belarus 68.40



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, platform syncro, Round 3

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Roman Volodkov / Anton Zakharov Ukraine 79.68
2. O. Vikoulov / K. Khanbekov Russia 78.72
3. Norman Becker / Stefan Ulrich Germany 58.50



Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm, 2/7/04

Men, platform syncro, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. O. Vikoulov / K. Khanbekov Russia 174.42
2. A. Varlamov / A. Mamontov Belarus 167.40
3. Norman Becker / Stefan Ulrich Germany 161.70
4. Roman Volodkov / Anton Zakharov Ukraine 158.25
5. Blake Aldridge / Garreth Jones Great Britain 156.72
6. Sotirios Trakas / loannis Gavriilidis Greece 151.56
7. M. Mazzucchi/ C. Sacchin Italy 149.52
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